Jami Inc.
dba Zoom Seating

Berkeley County

Thatworks, LLC

205 King Street Suite 310

Charleston, SC  29401

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Connecting Elements, Inc.

1313 Rosewood Drive

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Matthew Brosius

Email: matt@connectingelements.com 

Telephone: (803) 779-3342

Toll Free: (877) 779-3409

Fax: (803) 779-3409

Forms & Supply, Inc.

3215-B Benchmark Drive

Ladson, SC 29546

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: Larry.Abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436
Miller’s

2265 Clements Ferry Road, Suite 202

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29492

Contact: Laura Treimann

Email: Laura.Treimann@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 223-6102

Toll Free: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452 ext. 1021

Wulbern-Koval Co.

1611 Morrison Drive

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Joe Tarr

Email: jtarr@wulbern-koval.com 

Telephone: (843) 577-7666

Fax: (843) 577-7299
Alfred Williams & Co.

884 Johnnie Dodds Blvd. Suite 102

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690
Herald Office Supply

3250 Tile Drive

Charleston, SC 29405

Contact:  Becky Williams

Email: bwilliams@hosnet.net 

Telephone:  (843) 556-1007

Toll Free: (800) 922-3535

Fax:  (843) 763-7678
